Ergebnisse

Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2022

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2022
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32

Liga
C1l

Heim-Team

Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter
Snickers Devils 69

Max und Moritz Darter
BF Rebels

Ranch Fun Darters
The New Tigers

Phantom Darter

The New Tigers

Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2

Snickers Devils 69
Ranch Fun Darters
Max und Moritz Darter
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels

The New Tigers
Phantom Darter
Bull Fighters 2

Ranch Fun Darters
Max und Moritz Darter
The New Tigers
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels

Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Fighters 2
Snickers Devils 69

BF Rebels

Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
The New Tigers

Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2
Snickers Devils 69
Phantom Darter

BF Rebels

Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
Snickers Devils 69

BF Rebels

Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter
The New Tigers

Klasse

Gast-Team

BF Rebels

Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
The New Tigers

Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2
Snickers Devils 69
Phantom Darter

BF Rebels

Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
Snickers Devils 69

BF Rebels

Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter
The New Tigers

Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
Snickers Devils 69
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels
Snickers Devils 69
Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter

The New Tigers

Max und Moritz Darter
Phantom Darter
Andalusia Darter

Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter
Snickers Devils 69

Max und Moritz Darter
BF Rebels

Ranch Fun Darters
The New Tigers

Phantom Darter
The New Tigers
Andalusia Darter
Bull Fighters 2

Snickers Devils 69
Ranch Fun Darters
Max und Moritz Darter
Andalusia Darter
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Spiele

8:10
11:7
11:7
13:5

6:12
15:3
13:5
4:14

14 : 4
12:6
3:15
8:10

5:13

15:3

1:17
9:9

12:6
6:12
14 : 4
6:12

13:5
3:15
11:7
2:16

9:9
14: 4
5:13
5:13

11:7
12:6
7:11
5:13

10:8
5:13
7:11
14:4

4:14
6:12
10:8
12:6

11:7
4:14
13:5
5:13

23.05.2024 22:52

Saetze

22:21
30:12
11:30
17 :27
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Max und Moritz Darter
Ranch Fun Darters
Snickers Devils 69
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels
Snickers Devils 69
Bull Fighters 2
Phantom Darter

The New Tigers
Max und Moritz Darter
Phantom Darter
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels

The New Tigers
Phantom Darter
Bull Fighters 2

Ranch Fun Darters
Max und Moritz Darter
The New Tigers
Andalusia Darter

BF Rebels

Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Fighters 2
Snickers Devils 69
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5:13
13:5
6:12
12:6

8:10
15:3

4:14
9:9

11:7
6:12
15:3
15:3

23.05.2024 22:52
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30
14
26
19

24
15
30
20

21
25

30:8

30

111

Seite: 2



